


 

 

  



t fix

do

h min

 h nom = h 0

d

L
t fix

do

h min
h 1 

h nom

d

L

94900-000.bmp

94902-000.bmp

63300-000.bmp

63400-000.bmp

63310-000.bmp

21911-000.bmp63315-000.bmp 21911x000.bmp

21911-0se.bmp 21911x0se.bmp

22000-000.bmp 22003-000.bmp 22002x000.bmp

77602-000.bmp

77601-000.bmp

49905-000.bmp

63316-000.bmp

63317-000.bmp 77601x000.bmp

49949-000.bmp

49904-000.bmp

49903-000.bmp

49932-000.bmp

49930-000.bmp

b t fix

do

h min

 h nom = h 0

d

L
t fix

do

h min
h 1 

h nom

d

L

94900-000.bmp

94902-000.bmp

63300-000.bmp

63400-000.bmp

63310-000.bmp

21911-000.bmp63315-000.bmp 21911x000.bmp

21911-0se.bmp 21911x0se.bmp

22000-000.bmp 22003-000.bmp 22002x000.bmp

77602-000.bmp

77601-000.bmp

49905-000.bmp

63316-000.bmp

63317-000.bmp 77601x000.bmp

49949-000.bmp

49904-000.bmp

49903-000.bmp

49932-000.bmp

49930-000.bmp

b

 

  
  

 
 

    
 

    
 

 

Hollow Block Reinforced concrete



 


